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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 32 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
06.04.2025 - 11:08 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:26.45 427
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:10.01 37.44 150m: 1:48.66 38.65 200m: 2:26.45 37.79

2. LAURI, Karel 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:47.36 286
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:13.96 40.84 150m: 1:59.22 45.26 200m: 2:47.36 48.14

3. SAI, Mihkel 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:49.77 274
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:13.05 40.91 150m: 2:01.45 48.40 200m: 2:49.77 48.32

4. KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:12.35 188
50m: 42.12 42.12 100m: 1:31.76 49.64 150m: 2:22.89 51.13 200m: 3:12.35 49.46

5. LEPIK, Johannes 11 Yess 3:18.35 172
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:24.63 47.30 150m: 2:18.92 54.29 200m: 3:18.35 59.43

6. RAUDONEN, Alexander 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:25.18 155
50m: 43.80 43.80 100m: 1:34.35 50.55 150m: 2:28.77 54.42 200m: 3:25.18 56.41

7. RAAK, Robert 11 Yess 3:40.64 125
50m: 47.67 47.67 100m: 1:45.24 57.57 150m: 2:44.24 59.00 200m: 3:40.64 56.40

8. TAMMISTE, Aleksander 13 Yess 3:42.84 121
50m: 44.84 44.84 100m: 1:41.93 57.09 150m: 2:43.53 1:01.60 200m: 3:42.84 59.31

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. OJA, Raul 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:35.80 355
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:10.39 38.47 150m: 1:52.54 42.15 200m: 2:35.80 43.26

2. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 2:39.64 330
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:14.69 41.13 150m: 1:58.54 43.85 200m: 2:39.64 41.10

3. VIRTANEN, Hugo 10 Race Club 2:48.46 281
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:17.26 42.58 150m: 2:02.97 45.71 200m: 2:48.46 45.49

4. KUKK, Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:54.05 254
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:16.91 42.43 150m: 2:03.55 46.64 200m: 2:54.05 50.50

Open

1. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:26.45 427
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:10.01 37.44 150m: 1:48.66 38.65 200m: 2:26.45 37.79

2. NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:28.59 409
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:08.19 38.08 150m: 1:49.38 41.19 200m: 2:28.59 39.21

3. OJA, Raul 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:35.80 355
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:10.39 38.47 150m: 1:52.54 42.15 200m: 2:35.80 43.26

4. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 2:39.64 330
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:14.69 41.13 150m: 1:58.54 43.85 200m: 2:39.64 41.10

5. LAURI, Karel 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:47.36 286
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:13.96 40.84 150m: 1:59.22 45.26 200m: 2:47.36 48.14

6. VIRTANEN, Hugo 10 Race Club 2:48.46 281
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:17.26 42.58 150m: 2:02.97 45.71 200m: 2:48.46 45.49

7. SAI, Mihkel 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:49.77 274
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:13.05 40.91 150m: 2:01.45 48.40 200m: 2:49.77 48.32

8. KUKK, Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:54.05 254
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:16.91 42.43 150m: 2:03.55 46.64 200m: 2:54.05 50.50
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 32, Men, 200m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

9. KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:12.35 188
50m: 42.12 42.12 100m: 1:31.76 49.64 150m: 2:22.89 51.13 200m: 3:12.35 49.46

10. LEPIK, Johannes 11 Yess 3:18.35 172
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:24.63 47.30 150m: 2:18.92 54.29 200m: 3:18.35 59.43

11. RAUDONEN, Alexander 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:25.18 155
50m: 43.80 43.80 100m: 1:34.35 50.55 150m: 2:28.77 54.42 200m: 3:25.18 56.41

12. RAAK, Robert 11 Yess 3:40.64 125
50m: 47.67 47.67 100m: 1:45.24 57.57 150m: 2:44.24 59.00 200m: 3:40.64 56.40

13. TAMMISTE, Aleksander 13 Yess 3:42.84 121
50m: 44.84 44.84 100m: 1:41.93 57.09 150m: 2:43.53 1:01.60 200m: 3:42.84 59.31


